1 Consistent SSD 128GB 2.5 Inch SATA Internal SSD - Read:
550MB/s & Write: 500MB/s - Solid-State Drive 5 Year
Warranty (128, GB) | B08W369FLH ( B08W369FLH ) 
HSN:85235100

₹753.39 ₹0.00 1 ₹753.39 18% IGST ₹135.61 ₹889.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹135.61 ₹889.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Hundred Eighty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r3Ifa9yOR9T14V8WzZCiV0zHCYwFBzo7

Date & Time: 29/07/2025, 18:41:33
hrs

Invoice Value: 
889.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Emporium Industrial Park India Pvt Ltd, Rahaka